€ ey

Coaster 14 : reqular daily buses between
Bridlington : Sewerby : Flamborough : ThornW|ck Bay

Daily buses from Bridlington to Thornwick Bay

Bridlington Bus Station Bay C1

Limekiln Lane

Sewerby Hall Gates
Flamborough South Sea Road
Thornwick Bay Holiday Village

North Landing

NSu
14
0745
0749
0755
0804
0810
0814

NSu: These buses do not run on Sunday.

NSu
14
0845
0849
0855
0904
0910
0914

14
0945
0949
0955
1004
1010
1014

14
1045
1049
1055
1104
1110
1114

14
1145
1149
1155
1204
1210
1214

14
1245
1249
1255
1304
1310
1314

14
1345
1349
1355
1404
1410
1414

14
1445
1449
1455
1504
1510
1514

14
1545
1549
1555
1604
1610
1614

14
1645
1649
1655
1704
1710
1714

AO AO AO

14 14
1845
1848
1853
1902
1908
1912

AO: These buses run from 10 April until 30 October 2022.

14
1945
1948
1953
2002
2008
2012

14
2045
2048
2053
2102
2108
2112

EastYarkshire

COASTER 14

Buses to

Flamborough & Thornwick Bay

Bridlington

Daily buses from Thornwick Bay to Bridlington

NSu NSu Sewerby

4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
Thornwick Bay Holiday Village 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 qumborough
North Landing 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815
Flamborough Woodcock Road 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817 Thornwick qu

Flamborough Dog & Duck 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820
Sewerby Hall Gates 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826
Limekiln Lane 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832
Bridlington Bus Station 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840

North Landing

NSu: These buses do not run on Sunday. | AO: These buses run from 10 April until 30 October 2022.

Thornwick Bay Holiday Village - Buses stop inside the Holiday Village site when it’s open.

Bridlington
Harbour

Sewerby Hall

Flamborough
Lifeboat Station

Want to travel further?
Try the Coaster 12813, plus more!

See our Coaster 12 & 13 buses for journeys from Bridlington to Filey and Scarborough.
Try Service 121 for buses from Bridlington to Beverley and Hull.

EastYarkshire



Bus stops in
Bridlington
Town Centre

Premier
Inn

Bus
Station

OA

East Riding
Leisure

Promenades The Forum

Shopping

The New
Inn

Harbour

South Beach

Coaster 14
bus route.

5
P FoRTER

Clifftop Walks

Get a breath of fresh air and take in the
sights of North Landing and Thornwick Bay!

Sewerby Hall & Gardens

Explore the beautiful house and gardens, play a
round of miniature golf and let the kids enjoy the
play area. There’s even a zoo with a colony of
penguins. Get there on Coaster 14.

Bondyville Model Village Bridlington

With over 200 buildings, including a castle,
ruined abbey and harbour with fishing boats,
here you can see the villagers going about
their everyday lives in miniature.

Bridlington

RSPB Bempton Cliffs Contactless

payments

Great value fares

Coaster 14 Bridlington to
Flamborough & Thornwick Bay

Sewerby Hall

L] & Gardens Return
tickets der 16
Thornwick Bay u only

N % North Weekly

Landing tickets

Tower ° North Marine
Bridlington Street

Caravan Club
All bus times and fares correct as at the

date shown but are subject to alteration.
If in doubt, please phone
BusLine: 01482 59 29 29

Flamborough
Road

Marton Lighthouse
O

X %Y. Flamborough
Sewerby Halll "'; L g
‘& Gardens o e

Living Seas Centre

Bondyville

1day
Model Village

Coaster Tickets

A Coaster ticket gives you unlimited

e travel on Coasters 12, 13 & 14, local buses
in Bridlington and Scarborough, and our

fabulous Beachcomber open toppers.

7 days

N

~F

Bridlington

Bridlingt
riclington Harbour

Town Centre

1 child goes FREE with each adult

Buy your ticket from the driver with

South cash or contactless, or on the
Marine East Yorkshire Buses app. 30 deS
Drive

Bridlington Spa

12180

Park

& Ride Contact us...

eastyorkshirebuses.co.uk
Twitter @EYBuses

Flamborough BusLine: 01482 59 29 29

EastYarkshire



