Coaster 14 : regular daily buses between Bridlington : Sewerby : Flamborough : Thornwick Bay



East Yorkshire COASTER 14

Buses to Flamborough & Thornwick Bay

Daily buses from **Bridlington** to **Thornwick Bay**

	NSu 14	NSu 14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	AO 14	<mark>АО</mark> 14	AO 14
Bridlington Bus Station Bay C1	0745	0845	0945	1045	1145	1245	1345	1445	1545	1645	1745	1845	1945	2045
Limekiln Lane	0749	0849	0949	1049	1149	1249	1349	1449	1549	1649	1749	1848	1948	2048
Sewerby Hall Gates	0755	0855	0955	1055	1155	1255	1355	1455	1555	1655	1755	1853	1953	2053
Flamborough South Sea Road	0804	0904	1004	1104	1204	1304	1404	1504	1604	1704	1804	1902	2002	2102
Thornwick Bay Holiday Village	0810	0910	1010	1110	1210	1310	1410	1510	1610	1710	1810	1908	2008	2108
North Landing	0814	0914	1014	1114	1214	1314	1414	1514	1614	1714	1814	1912	2012	2112

NSu: These buses do not run on Sunday. AO: These buses run from 10 April until 30 October 2022.

Daily buses from Thornwick Bay to Bridlington

41-3-22

	NSu											AO	AO	AO
	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14
Thornwick Bay Holiday Village	0810	0910	1010	1110	1210	1310	1410	1510	1610	1710	1810	1908	2008	2108
North Landing	0815	0915	1015	1115	1215	1315	1415	1515	1615	1715	1815	1915	2015	2115
Flamborough Woodcock Road	0817	0917	1017	1117	1217	1317	1417	1517	1617	1717	1817	1917	2017	2117
Flamborough Dog & Duck	0820	0920	1020	1120	1220	1320	1420	1520	1620	1720	1820	1920	2020	2120
Sewerby Hall Gates	0826	0926	1026	1126	1226	1326	1426	1526	1626	1726	1826	1926	2026	2126
Limekiln Lane	0832	0932	1032	1132	1232	1332	1432	1532	1632	1732	1832	1931	2031	2131
Bridlington Bus Station	0840	0940	1040	1140	1240	1340	1440	1540	1640	1740	1840	1938	2038	2138

NSu: These buses do not run on Sunday. AO: These buses run from 10 April until 30 October 2022. Thornwick Bay Holiday Village - Buses stop inside the Holiday Village site when it's open.



Bridlington Sewerby Flamborough Thornwick Bay North Landing

East Yorkshire

Revised: Sun 10 April 2022.

